

2022 Fee Schedule

Fees follow Mille Lacs County fee schedule unless otherwise indicated below

<u>Truax Interseeder Rental</u> - \$14/acre (10ac/\$140 minimum charge)

Available for use within a limited range in Mille Lacs, Benton, and Kanabec Counties

<u>Deposit</u> - \$500 held until Truax is returned

Cleaning - \$30

Late - \$50/day after 3 days, unless mutually agreed with District

<u>Tye Interseeder Rental</u> - \$10.00/acre (7.5 ac/\$75 minimum charge)

Available for use within a limited range in Mille Lacs, Benton, and Kanabec Counties

Cleaning - \$30

Late - \$50/day after 3 days, unless mutually agreed with District

<u>Tree Planter Rental</u> - \$35.00 per day, flat rate

Weed Wrench - \$50.00 per week with a \$100 Deposit

Landowners seeking technical assistance for conservation practices on their land will not be charged for District time or information provided.